Dimanche 21 aout 2011

Triathlon de Creutzwald

Sprint Masculin

CLT. NOM PRENOM
1 HUPEL Julien
2 BERNOT Reric
3 POIREL Thomas
4  RINCENT Mathieu
5 DINQUER Cedric
6 WOLL PETER
7 TIMMERMAN Brice
8 DICATO FABIEN
9 ZAVA Alexandre
10 KIRCHER Guillaume
11 PEIFFER Sébastien
12 VEROLIN Hervé
13 FICK Maurice
14 FRANCK/FRANCK FRANCK
15 RAMM Sébastien
16 BARATTE Gautier
17 JOZWIAK Christophe
18 VIERRE Arthur
19 BEARZATTO Heiko
20 VILLEMINOT Jean-daniel
21 CAURLA Vincent
22 KIEFER Olivier
23 CONRAD Florent
24 BOULOC Yves
25 BENE Nicolas
26 HORN Christophe
27 SCHMITT/SCHMITT  SCHMITT
28 WENDLING MARC
29 SCHLOSSMACHER Cedric
30 PRECHEUR Thomas
31 GROSSET ANTHONY
32 MARKEWICZ GREGORY
33 HOUP Thierry
34 BOUVIER Eric
35 EGAM Bruno
36 KARM/KARM CORRE
37 VILLERET Gaétan

TEMPS CLT. CAT.

01:01:04 1 SE
01:01:42 1 VE
01:03:40 2 VE
01:04:24 1 CA
01:04:30 2 SE
01:04:36 3 VE
01:0453 3 SE
01:05:16 4 SE
01:05:39 5 SE
01:05:48 6 SE
01:05:49 7 SE
01:05:50 8 SE
01:06:00 4 VE
01:06:19 1 SE
01:06:23 9 SE
01:06:43 1 JuU
01:06:59 5 VE
01:07:08 2 JuU
01:07:33 6 VE

01:07:46 10 SE
01:07:59 3 Ju
01:08:08 11 SE
01:08:21 2 CA
01:08:26 7 VE
01:08:35 12 SE
01:08:54 8 VE
01:09:11 13 SE
01:09:29 14 SE
01:09:33 15 SE
01:09:57 16 SE
01:10:.09 17 SE
01:10:15 18 SE
01:10:27 19 SE
01:10:32 20 SE
01:10:44 21 SE
01:10:45 22 SE
01:10:53 23 SE

CLUB

TRIATHLON NANCY LORRAINE
TRIATHLON NANCY LORRAINE
TRITYC YUTZ

NMT 54

TRIATHLON CLUB SAINT AVOLD

TRI LANEUVEVILLE
NON LICENCIE
REIMS TRIATHLON
SARREGUEMINES TC
VCA FALCK
VCA FALCK
VCA FALCK
RELAIS
NON LICENCIE
TRIATHLON NANCY LORRAINE
VCA FALCK
TRI LANEUVEVILLE
SIGAT
VITTEL TRIATHLON
METZ TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIE
TRI CLUB VOSGES DU NORD
TRIATHLON HOCHFELDEN
METZ TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIE
LES RONANMICHEL
TRISPORT SAREGUEMINES
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
METZ TRIATHLON
TRI ATHLETIC CLUB FORBACH
TRIATHLON THIONVILLE YUTZ CLUB
NON LICENCIE
LES KARMS
NON LICENCIE

RELAIS

RELAIS
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NATATION POS.

00:11:43
00:12:15
00:13:34
00:11:36
00:11:34
00:11:52
00:13:19
00:12:50
00:10:29
00:14:29
00:12:50
00:13:24
00:13:47
00:09:40
00:14:42
00:11:12
00:12:48
00:13:23
00:13:56
00:11:38
00:11:30
00:13:50
00:12:01
00:11:59
00:11:50
00:14:10
00:11:46
00:14:30
00:12:13
00:11:39
00:15:36
00:14:06
00:12:10
00:13:46
00:13:05
00:10:41
00:12:01

11
22
35
8
7
14
31
25
2
55
26
33
40
1
63
4
24
32
43
9
5
41
16
15
13
49
12
56
21
10
81
47
20
39
29
3
17

CHG1

00:00:13
00:00:27
00:00:46
00:00:51
00:00:34
00:00:39
00:00:59
00:01:05
00:00:41
00:00:56
00:00:34
00:00:33
00:00:48
00:00:04
00:00:53
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:42
00:01:26
00:00:21
00:00:32
00:00:47
00:00:45
00:00:50
00:00:34
00:01:01
00:00:04
00:01:49
00:00:42
00:00:47
00:00:46
00:01:17
00:00:41
00:00:52
00:01:03
00:00:05
00:01:51

VELO CLT.
00:30:55 2
00:30:49 1
00:32:12 5
00:33:23 20
00:33:14 18
00:32:48 11
00:32:.09 4
00:33:07 15
00:34:15 28
00:32:48 12
00:33:09 16
00:32:38 7
00:31:52 3
00:34:02 23
00:32:43 9
00:35:01 31
00:33:10 17
00:32:24 6
00:32:42 8
00:36:03 42
00:36:28 48
00:32:44 10
00:33:06 14
00:36:35 51
00:35:55 39
00:33:33 21
00:34:.06 25
00:33:04 13
00:35:40 36
00:36:09 44
00:35:33 33
00:35:51 38
00:35:41 37
00:36:33 50
00:35:37 35
00:40:43 85
00:37:38 61

CHG2

00:00:16
00:00:15
00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:32
00:00:25
00:00:03
00:00:26
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:19
00:00:32
00:00:23
00:00:16
00:00:26
00:00:16
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:37
00:00:05
00:00:39
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:39
00:00:23
00:00:38
00:00:11
00:00:32
00:00:04
00:00:25

COURSE CLT.
00:18:00 8
00:17:58 7
00:16:50 1
00:18:16 11
00:18:43 15
00:18:48 17
00:18:09 10
00:17:46 6
00:19:53 35
00:17:12 3
00:18:51 18
00:18:45 16
00:19:09 21
00:22:31 70
00:17:42 5
00:19:46 31
00:20:12 37
00:20:22 40
00:18:58 19
00:19:23 26
00:19:16 24
00:20:23 41
00:22:13 67
00:18:42 14
00:19:52 34
00:19:35 29
00:23:13 72
00:19:29 28
00:20:42 46
00:21:04 52
00:17:38 4
00:18:39 13
00:21:19 55
00:19:12 22
00:20:29 42
00:19:13 23
00:19:00 20



Dimanche 21 aout 2011

Triathlon de Creutzwald

Sprint Masculin

CLT.

38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

NOM

FAUTH

SIMON
PANOZZO
MELINE

oTT

LEBRUN
WAGNER
DUTRIAUX
STEINER
GRASMUCK
DOUCHIN-BOIVIN
BIANCALANI
GRASSEL
BATISTA
SCHMITZ
GROSS
SCHMITT
GALLMANN
PAOLILLO/DICKS
GUEGUEN
VILLETTE
GOUYER
GRASSE/THOMAS
WITZ

CLAUDEL

JOLY
AMELLA/BIARD
NEYERS
ALTMEYER
BELLANDE
MANGEOT
LOQUEN
MARTINEL
ZIDAR
REMIH/PRZYBYL
WOLF
ALBIZZATI

PRENOM

Gilbert
Olivier
SEBASTIEN
Nicolas
DAVID
Olivier
Philippe
Fabien
TRISTAN
Philippe
Stephane
FREDERIC
FREDERIC
Levy
Jean-luc
Philippe
Frédéric
Patrick
VOGELGESANG
DAMIEN
Rémi
Reynald
MAURICE
Thierry
Vincent
FREDERIC
LANG
Youri
Vincent
Christophe
Thibaud
Jéréme
FREDERIC
DAVID
WOZNIAK
Alexandre
Sebastien

TEMPS CLT. CAT.
01:10:56 9 VE
01:11:03 24 SE
01:11:36 25 SE
01:11:46 26 SE
01:12:04 27 SE
01:12:19 10 VE
01:12:30 28 SE
01:12:35 11 VE
01:12:41 29 SE
01:12:44 12 VE
01:12:50 13 VE
01:13:00 30 SE
01:13:07 31 SE
01:13:30 32 SE
01:13:49 14 VE
01:13:57 33 SE
01:13:59 15 VE
01:14:00 16 VE
01:14:46 2 SE
01:14:50 34 SE
01:15:05 35 SE
01:15:09 17 VE
01:15:16 36 SE
01:15:22 37 SE
01:15:26 38 SE
01:15:38 39 SE
01:15:39 40 SE
01:15:50 41 SE
01:16:01 42 SE
01:16:22 43 SE
01:16:49 44 SE
01:16:55 18 VE
01:18:00 45 SE
01:18:14 46 SE
01:19:36 3 SE
01:19:41 47 SE
01:19:43 48 SE

CLUB

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

TRIATHLON THIONVILLE YUTZ CLUB
NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

TCM

TRIATHLON THIONVILLE YUTZ CLUB
SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB
TRI ATHLETIC CLUB FORBACH
TRIATHLON CLUB SAINT AVOLD
NEW SARREBOURG TEAM TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

TRI ATHLETIC CLUB FORBACH
SARREGUEMINES TRIATHLON CLUB
VCA FALCK

NON LICENCIE

NEUVES MAISONS TRIATHLON 54
TGV54

BRUYERES TRIATHLON DUATHLON
LES CYCLES MAURICE

VCA FALCK

NON LICENCIE

SARREGUEMINES TC

ACS STIRING-WENDEL

VERDUN MEUSE TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

COSD

NON LICENCIE
VILLE DE CREUTZWALD
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
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RELAIS

RELAIS

RELAIS

RELAIS

NATATION POS.

00:15:22 74
00:14:36 59
00:14:46 65
00:15:21 73
00:12:06 19
00:15:31 76
00:13:51 42
00:13:40 38
00:13:34 34
00:14:22 52
00:13:05 30
00:15:18 70
00:15:12 69
00:14:00 44
00:14:33 57
00:14:39 60
00:15:35 80
00:14:04 45
00:12:04 18
00:14:08 48
00:15:07 66
00:13:35 36
00:14:41 61
00:14:15 51
00:11:30 6

00:19:21 100
00:15:35 79
00:15:11 68
00:14:41 62
00:15:34 78
00:14:43 64
00:15:09 67
00:13:37 37
00:17:11 88
00:14:26 53
00:14:05 46
00:17:27 90

CHG1

00:00:40
00:01:05
00:00:41
00:01:13
00:01:30
00:01:15
00:01:24
00:01:00
00:00:56
00:00:35
00:01:04
00:01:10
00:01:45
00:01:27
00:01:09
00:00:51
00:00:50
00:01:34
00:00:10
00:00:58
00:02:36
00:00:37
00:00:05
00:01:32
00:01:06
00:02:06
00:00:05
00:01:20
00:00:56
00:00:49
00:01:49
00:01:03
00:01:20
00:02:50
00:00:02
00:01:22
00:01:42

VELO CLT.
00:34:13 27
00:34:05 24
00:34:46 29
00:34:59 30
00:36:22 47
00:35:34 34
00:37:18 58
00:36:54 54
00:36:45 52
00:36:02 41
00:36:12 46
00:35:59 40
00:36:57 55
00:39:09 78
00:34:11 26
00:38:11 63
00:36:06 43
00:36:53 53
00:33:41 22
00:37:06 57
00:37:20 59
00:39:11 79
00:43:23 101
00:37:05 56
00:38:55 73
00:33:17 19
00:38:26 67
00:38:42 70
00:38:18 66
00:38:11 64
00:35:33 32
00:37:30 60
00:36:31 49
00:36:09 45
00:39:07 76
00:38:36 69
00:38:16 65

CHG2

00:00:12
00:00:16
00:00:37
00:00:27
00:00:31
00:00:35
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:37
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:23
00:00:49
00:00:53
00:00:28
00:00:30
00:00:24
00:00:44
00:00:06
00:00:28
00:00:42
00:00:26
00:00:06
00:00:40
00:00:13
00:00:40
00:00:06
00:00:31
00:00:41
00:00:33
00:00:28
00:00:44
00:01:04
00:01:19
00:00:05
00:00:42
00:00:48

COURSE

00:20:31
00:21:03
00:20:48
00:19:48
00:21:37
00:19:26
00:19:37
00:20:41
00:20:51
00:21:22
00:22:04
00:20:12
00:18:26
00:18:04
00:23:30
00:19:49
00:21:06
00:20:48
00:28:47
00:22:13
00:19:22
00:21:22
00:17:03
00:21:52
00:23:44
00:20:16
00:21:30
00:20:08
00:21:28
00:21:17
00:24:19
00:22:30
00:25:31
00:20:46
00:25:58
00:24:59
00:21:32

CLT.

43
51
48
32
62
27
30
45
50
56
65
38
12
9
76
33
53
49
106
68
25
57
2
64
79
39
59
36
58
54
85
69
92
47
93
90
60



Dimanche 21 aout 2011

Triathlon de Creutzwald

Sprint Masculin

CLT.

75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

NOM

LOTTERIE
HELLMANN
WEIS

JOST
DANESCH/CANNE
MULLER
LEINENBACH
ABERT
RIEHL
MULLER
CRAMETTE
WEBER
BLES
BRESLER
JOLIVOT
BOYER

SCHAUB/DA SOLLER

GREFF
TOURSCHER
JAUD

ZADET
LECOMPTE
ANTOINE
MANCA
GAUDUCHEAU
GROUTSCH
JOST
PEROTTO
MORTIMORE
MASSERAN
KIEFER
ZIMMER
FUHRMANN
NUEL

THIEL

REDEL
GOTTSCHECK

PRENOM

Herve
Laurent
David
Maxime
CONRAD
Philippe
Christian
Guillaume
Sebastien
Stephane
Didier
Antoine
Didier
Eric
Stéphane
Sebastien
TRESSE
Julien
Pascal
Philippe
Mustapha
Edouard
Thierry
GREGORY
Arnaud
PASCAL
Arnaud
Mathieu
Hervé
Eric
Albert
Gilbert
Johann
BENOIT
Jean louis
MICHEL
Gabriel

TEMPS CLT. CAT.

01:21:02 49 SE
01:21:40 19 VE
01:22:14 50 SE
01:22:22 51 SE
01:22:27 4 SE
01:22:28 52 SE
01:23:19 20 VE
01:23:25 53 SE
01:23:39 54 SE
01:25:04 21 VE
01:25:06 22 VE
01:25:19 23 VE
01:25:22 24 VE
01:25:37 25 VE
01:25:56 26 VE
01:26:10 55 SE
01:26:28 5 SE
01:26:30 56 SE
01:26:50 27 VE
01:27:35 28 VE
01:27:58 29 VE
01:28:04 57 SE
01:28:13 30 VE
01:28:19 58 SE
01:28:52 59 SE
01:28:56 31 VE
01:29:40 60 SE
01:30:22 61 SE
01:30:49 32 VE
01:31:15 4 Ju
01:34:37 62 SE
01:34:37 33 VE
01:35:26 63 SE
01:37:42 34 VE
01:38:28 35 VE
01:46:20 36 VE
01:48:44 64 SE

CLUB

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE
TGV54

NON LICENCIE

TRI FREUNDE SSAR
NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

NON LICENCIE

TRI ATHLETIC CLUB FORBACH
NON LICENCIE

RELAIS

NON LICENCIE
TRISPORT SARREGUEMINES
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
RELAIS
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
METZ TRIATHLON
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
TGV54
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NEUVES MAISONS TRIATHLON 54
NON LICENCIE
NON LICENCIE
NMT 54
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NATATION POS.

00:14:12 50
00:15:36 82
00:16:56 87
00:13:01 28
00:16:24 84
00:16:05 83
00:15:33 7
00:15:19 71
00:18:22 96
00:15:19 72
00:15:30 75
00:19:07 99
00:18:11 95
00:17:16 89
00:21:01 109
00:12:51 27
01:00:23 113
00:14:27 54
00:17:46 92
00:17:40 91
00:18:00 94
00:16:33 85
00:14:34 58
00:20:30 106
00:20:57 108
00:18:26 98
00:16:44 86
00:19:47 104
00:20:10 105
00:22:10 111
00:19:33 102
00:20:51 107
00:21:02 110
00:18:23 97
00:19:39 103
00:29:07 112
00:12:16 23

CHG1

00:01:59
00:01:54
00:01:15
00:01:50
00:00:06
00:01:54
00:02:43
00:01:19
00:01:59
00:00:18
00:01:52
00:01:58
00:04:16
00:01:40
00:02:12
00:02:41
00:00:10
00:02:43
00:01:25
00:01:34
00:02:33
00:02:46
00:01:48
00:02:20
00:01:16
00:02:14
00:01:28
00:00:59
00:03:41
00:01:54
00:01:27
00:02:18
00:02:06
00:01:17
00:01:43
00:03:48
00:00:28

VELO CLT.
00:37:54 62
00:41:12 88
00:38:53 72
00:41:33 89
00:41:52 92
00:40:43 86
00:41:12 87
00:42:00 93
00:38:27 68
00:40:33 84
00:43:19 99
00:39:55 81
00:38:45 71
00:39:07 77
00:40:01 83
00:45:50 109
00:00:00
00:43:45 103
00:38:56 74
00:39:57 82
00:38:56 75
00:44:37 105
00:42:59 98
00:42:44 96
00:39:13 80
00:42:51 97
00:43:34 102
00:41:37 90
00:41:48 91
00:45:44 108
00:43:19 100
00:45:18 107
00:42:35 95
00:46:25 110
00:43:50 104
00:44:50 106
00:00:00

CHG2

00:00:39
00:00:53
00:00:50
00:01:01
00:00:03
00:00:40
00:00:34
00:00:51
00:00:56
00:00:27
00:00:16
00:01:07
00:00:39
00:00:53
00:00:56
00:00:17
00:00:00
00:00:48
00:01:15
00:01:48
00:01:01
00:00:52
00:01:34
00:01:13
00:00:45
00:01:14
00:01:11
00:00:51
00:01:42
00:00:50
00:00:57
00:00:58
00:01:15
00:01:00
00:01:04
00:02:00
00:00:00

COURSE

00:26:20
00:22:07
00:24:23
00:24:58
00:24.03
00:23:07
00:23:19
00:23:58
00:23:57
00:28:30
00:24:11
00:23:15
00:23:33
00:26:43
00:21:47
00:24:34
00:00:00
00:24:50
00:27:30
00:26:38
00:27:30
00:23:18
00:27:19
00:21:35
00:26:43
00:24:14
00:26:44
00:27:11
00:23:30
00:20:39
00:29:23
00:25:15
00:28:31
00:30:39
00:32:15
00:26:38
00:00:00

CLT.

94
66
86
89
82
71
75
81
80
104
83
73
78
97
63
87

88
102
95
103
74
101
61
98
84
99
100
7
44
107
91
105
108
109
96



Dimanche 21 aout 2011 Triathlon de Creutzwald Sprint Masculin

CLT. NOM PRENOM TEMPS CLT. CAT. CLUB NATATION POS. CHG1 VELO CLT. CHG2 COURSE CLT.
112 WEBER/MALESKA WEBER 01:48:44 6 SE RELAIS  00:19:27 101 00:00:04 00:42:13 94 00:00:05 00:46:57 110
113 GOBILLOT Matthieu 01:51:10 65 SE NON LICENCIE 00:17:58 93  00:01:57 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
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